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Miss Lauren Cassidy Lauren.cassidy@psisg.sch.qa
Mrs. Rukeya Khanom Rukeya.khanom@psisg.sch.qa
Mr. Manley Wisdom Manley.wisdom@psisg.sch.qa
Mrs. Jaunel Phillips  Jaunel.phillips@psisg.sch.qa

Mr. Darragh Traynor Darragh.traynor@psisg.sch.qa

Miss Tharushika Nanayakkara (Miss T)  tharushika.nanayakkara@psisd.sch.qa

safeguarding@psisg.sch.qa
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